Order Code – 23246920.6.2
"AIR PRESSURE CONTROL SYSTEM TRAINER WITH
Commercial Grade GI Piping, Fittings & Valves
Specifications -
1 - Operating pressure: 6bar; Pressure tanks
2 - capacity: 10L;
3 - pressure: max. 10bar;
4 - Pressure sensor: 0…6bar;
5 - 2x manometers: 0…10bar;
6 - Electro-pneumatic control valve reference variable: 4…20mA;
7 - Nominal valve stroke: 6mm
8 - Controller: parameterizable as P, PI or PID controller;
9 - Process variables as analogue signals: 0…10V
Connection of external recording devices (e.g. oscilloscope, line recorder) via lab jacks.